T10-527

“Dual” Locking

Flush Deck Socket
with “LeveLock’ Mount

Mount Weight 2.40 Ib.

(1.1 kg)

MAGMA

MAGMA PRODUCTS, INC.

3940 Pixie Ave. » Lakewood, CA 90712

Tel: (562) 627-0500
MagmaProducts.com
Mail@MagmaProducts.com

Thru holes for
"

(6 mm)
Fasteners x4

e
1-1/4"

3-7/16" (32mm)
(88 mm)

8"
(2083 mm)
5-1/16"
(129 mm)
180° Degrees
of rotation
TOP
VIEW

—

®) T

2-3/4"
(70 mm)

\. Threaded holes for
1/4"

(6 mm)
Fasteners x4

5-1/16"
(129 mm)
180° Degrees
of rotation

2-3/8"
diameter

(60 mm)
Metal Flange
Outer Diameter

1/4"
diameter
(7 mm)
Mounting

(127 mm) holes x3

(67 mm)
Rubber Gasket
Outer Diameter

SOCKET TOP
VIEW

| T — 3
INAGAA
6"
(153 mm)
ul
[EEEE—

3/8"

(9 mm)

4-3/16"
(106 mm)

6-1/16"
(155 mm)

1-15/16"
(49 mm)

S

7/8"
diameter
Inner Dimensiol
(23 mm)

7/8"
diameter
Inner Dimensio
(23 mm)

1"
diameter

Outer Dimension

(25.4 mm)

n

T

———I P

0910



